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Price
72.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.13% (1.50)

BE0003825420
CAMB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Utilities

Stock

108 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

71.00 EUR (483)
72.50 EUR (34)
71.00 EUR
72.00 EUR
71.00 EUR
70.50 EUR
71.175904 EUR
415

29,538.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003825420&ID_NOTATION=29200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003825420&ID_NOTATION=29200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50fb6f93f596d84fc40224bb305364b1c6443f0d9563820b11d2ef18f19d9ebb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ccb4228193627d5f&time=1713635174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8814a4f03d95ccb2e021cb3d1713bf4231584f99a4b4c853c8f743b88572efa3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67a19e8a2abddec07&time=1713635174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c98e3210cec70cc0b9277bd525c739d9b5b206e6c648d26e425a1a1618b1334&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03662e30f846cadf5&time=1713635174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10cbee18ad5e95a3ba0520f8d4559e17a001cd525fc57ce051f5ecef1b56fea2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=adfa0a90664a4ab40&time=1713635174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2940de3ca6425a3338ebbd91bd55bbad5eee5e7d2d24854b0c4ef66ed1bd6506&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d453eb4d5895be8b7&time=1713635174&tool=RSC

CAMPINE N.V.

Details

2024/04/19 16:38:42

Price
72.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.13% (1.50)

ISIN BE0003825420
Symbol CAMB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 108 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.00 EUR (483)
Ask (Ask size) 72.50 EUR (34)
Open 71.00 EUR
High 72.00 EUR
Low 71.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 70.50 EUR
VWAP 71.175904 EUR
Volume (pcs) 415
Trading volume 29,538.00
Number of trades 12
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.88% +21.01% +146.58%
Perf (abs.) +4.00 +12.50 +42.80
Beta 0.14 0.31 0.44

Volatility 26.77  32.81 35.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock
Exchange 22

Euronext Brussels
19

70.60 EUR (847
69.05 EUR (628
71.87 EUR (434
66.09 EUR (366

62.50 EUR (2024/04/09
76.50 EUR (2024/01/23
54.00 EUR (2023/08/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

2018/05/ 17:35 31.80 EUR 0.00

2024/04/ 16:38 72.00 EUR 0.03

)
)
)
)
76.50 EUR (2024/01/23)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024564

CAMPINE N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CAMPINE NV

Nijverheidsstraat 2 - 2340 Beerse
Telefon: +32-1-460-15-11

Fax: +32-1-461-29-85

E-mail: info@campine.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Wijmans
Hans
Vercammen

Hilde
Goovaerts

Jan Keuppens
Leo Cazaerck
Nicolas de

Backer
Willem De Vos

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Patrick de Groote
Ann de Schepper
Dina Brughmans
Friedrich-Wilhelm

Hempel
Hans-Rudolf Orgs

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@campine.com
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